CORPORATE MEMBERS
GEOTECHNICAL/ENVIRONMENTAL/
GEOTHERMAL DRILLERS

ArcForm Solutions

43021 S.Sumas Road Ph: 604-799-6412
Chiliwack, BC V2R 4L7

Rep: Greg English

Email:arcformsolutions@shaw.ca

Blue Max Environmental Drilling Inc.

1244 Coutts Place Ph: 778-237-2583
Port Coquitlam, B. C. V3C 5Y9

Rep: Cole Bertsch

email: info@bluemaxdrilling.com

Cone Tec Investigations Ltd.

12140 Vulcan Way

Richmond, B. C. V6V 1J8 Ph: 604-273-4311
Rep: James Sharp, P. Eng. Fax: 604-273-4066
WWWw.conetec.com

Downrite Drilling Ltd.

4346 Wilson Road Ph: 604-823-4086
Chilliwack, B.C. V2R 5C6 Fax: 604-823-4086
Rep: Bill Tuytel Cell: 604-793-5466

email: bill@downritedrilling.com
www.downritedrilling.com

Rigs: 2xtrack auger Drills,
Ixtruck auger, 1xSonic

Geotech Drilling Services Ltd.

5052 Hartway Drive
Prince George, B. C. V2K 5B7 Ph: 250-962-9041
Rep: Mark MacNeil Fax: 250-962-9048

email: mark.macneil@geotechdrilling.com

GeoTility Geothermal Installations Corp.

200-1649 Cary Road

Kelowna, B. C. V1X 2C1 Ph: 250-762-5776
Rep: Gordon Horbay Fax: 250-762-0206
email: info@geotility

www.geotility.ca

largest geothermal drilling division in Canada




GEOTECHNICAL/ENVIRONMENTAL/
GEOTHERMAL DRILLERS

Ground Source Drilling Ltd.

Plaza 33 RPO Box 23037 Ph: 778-753-2778
Kelowna, B. C. V1X 7K7 Fax:778-753-2779
Rep: Scott Steward

Email: scott@groundsourcedrilling.com
www.groundsourcedrilling.com

Mud Bay Drilling Co. Ltd.

19545 Telegraph Trail

Surrey, B.C. V4N 4G9 Ph: 604-888-2206
Rep: Gordon Gibbons Fax: 604-888-4206
email: gordon@mudbaydrilling.com

Rigs — 2 A.R., 5 Auger Rigs, 1 porta auger,

Iraft mounted drill, 1 truck mounted sonic

Sonic ATV Rig

On Track Drilling Inc.

PO Box 21067 Maple Ridge Square

RPO Maple Ridge, BC V2X 1P7 Ph: 604-523-1200
Rep: Joe MacKenzie Fax: 604-523-1201

email: Joe@ontrackdrilling.com
Rigs — track mounted auger drills

Robbins Drilling and Pump Ltd.

Box 80, 1400 Green Lake Road

Okanagan Falls, B. C. VOH 1R0 Ph: 250-497-5303
Rep: Steven Robbins

email: robbins.s@telus.net

www.robbinsdrilling.ca

Rigs: M5 Sanvick A.R., 22W Cable tool

10,000 Ib. pump hoist, 7 service trucks

Uniwide Drilling Co. Ltd.

7936 Alexander Road
Delta, BC V4G 1G7 Ph: 604-321-2921
Rep: Gary Yeo Fax: 604-321-2920

email: uniwide@telus.net
www.uniwidedrilling.com




